Wing Village Hall

Sales By Customer

From 01 Apr 2017 To 04 Sep 2017

Name Invoice Count Sales Sales With Tax
100 Club 1 £1,565.00 £1,565.00
Betty Bee Books 1 £15.00 £15.00
Bowls 2 £180.00 £180.00
Christiane Warren 1 £15.00 £15.00
elections 1 £192.00 £192.00
Geogie Fish 1 £35.00 £35.00
Gordon Rolland 1 £100.00 £100.00
Greencircle Shopping 1 £30.00 £30.00
J Wilcox-smith 1 £20.00 £20.00
John Hacket 1 £40.00 £40.00
Judith Oakley 1 £30.00 £30.00
Kate Love 1 £84.00 £84.00
Liz Nixon 1 £72.00 £72.00
Monday Quilters 3 £715.00 £715.00
Natalie Cardle 1 £300.00 £300.00
Nicola Harvey 1 £72.00 £72.00
Parish Council 1 £701.63 £701.63
Paul Brewer 1 £220.00 £220.00
Penny Butler 2 £30.00 £30.00
Pilates 3 £165.00 £165.00
Rutland Lions 1 £35.00 £35.00
Sally Cox 1 £40.00 £40.00
Sarah O'Boyle 2 £535.00 £535.00

Singing Sally 2 £120.00 £120.00



Name

Stewart Hamblin
Sunday Teas

T Ashby

Vivia Crump

Wing Line Dancing
Wing Quilting Group
Wing WI

Zoe Ruth Designs

TOTAL

**Amount is displayed in your base currency GBP

Invoice Count

47

Sales

£672.00
£64.00
£15.00
£15.00
£300.00
£195.00
£280.00
£15.00

£6,867.63

Sales With Tax

£672.00
£64.00
£15.00
£15.00
£300.00
£195.00
£280.00
£15.00

£6,867.63
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