

Wing Village Hall

Sales By Customer

From 01 Apr 2017 To 04 Sep 2017

Name	Invoice Count	Sales	Sales With Tax
100 Club	1	£1,565.00	£1,565.00
Betty Bee Books	1	£15.00	£15.00
Bowls	2	£180.00	£180.00
Christiane Warren	1	£15.00	£15.00
elections	1	£192.00	£192.00
Geogie Fish	1	£35.00	£35.00
Gordon Rolland	1	£100.00	£100.00
Greencircle Shopping	1	£30.00	£30.00
J Wilcox-smith	1	£20.00	£20.00
John Hacket	1	£40.00	£40.00
Judith Oakley	1	£30.00	£30.00
Kate Love	1	£84.00	£84.00
Liz Nixon	1	£72.00	£72.00
Monday Quilters	3	£715.00	£715.00
Natalie Cardle	1	£300.00	£300.00
Nicola Harvey	1	£72.00	£72.00
Parish Council	1	£701.63	£701.63
Paul Brewer	1	£220.00	£220.00
Penny Butler	2	£30.00	£30.00
Pilates	3	£165.00	£165.00
Rutland Lions	1	£35.00	£35.00
Sally Cox	1	£40.00	£40.00
Sarah O'Boyle	2	£535.00	£535.00
Singing Sally	2	£120.00	£120.00

Name	Invoice Count	Sales	Sales With Tax
Stewart Hamblin	4	£672.00	£672.00
Sunday Teas	1	£64.00	£64.00
T Ashby	1	£15.00	£15.00
Vivia Crump	1	£15.00	£15.00
Wing Line Dancing	4	£300.00	£300.00
Wing Quilting Group	1	£195.00	£195.00
Wing WI	2	£280.00	£280.00
Zoe Ruth Designs	1	£15.00	£15.00
TOTAL	47	£6,867.63	£6,867.63

Amount is displayed in your base currency **GBP